
20,000 lbs. Of Milk - 305 Day Lactation
Lbs. Of

Milk
90
88
82
74
68
63
58
53
46
38

Lbs. Of
Hay

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Lbs. Of
Corn Silage

#513 Pellet
Base Feed lbs. ToiTest #

#577 Flake
i Producer lbs,

20,130 lbs.
13.35 Cwt/Net

$2,687

3,660 lbs.
$l2O/Ton

$220

INCOME OVER FORAGE

13,115 lbs. 3,002 lbs.
$25/Ton $190.00/Ton

$164 $285

3,300 lbs.
$222/Ton

$366

& FEED COST $1,652

TOTAL
$/Unit
Total $

TOP PRODUCER FEEDS

PEAK LACTATION RATION

PROFESSIONALLY FORMULATED

STEAM FLAKED BEANS

BEET PULP

STEAM FLAKED CORN

TEXTURED FEED WITH MOLASSES

EXCELLENT PALATABILITY

AVAILABLE IN BULK AND BAG

Feed Prices For Week Of Jan. 23 And
Subject To Change Weekly With Grain Market.

Customer Satisfaction
Guaranteed

Pennfield Guarantees
You Will Be Completely Sati:
With The Quality - Value - P€
mance Of Pennfield feed:
you may return the unused 1
and we will refund the pure!
price of the unused feed. At
nfield, Customer Service
Satisfaction is everyone's gc

10


