# TOP COWS MAKE TOP PROFITS

#### 20,000 lbs. Of Milk - 305 Day Lactation

	Lbs. Of	%	Lbs. Of	Lbs. Of	#513 Pellet	#577 Flake
Test #	<u>Milk</u>	Fat	<u>Hay</u>	Corn Silage	Base Feed lbs.	Top Producer lbs.
1	90	3.6	12	40	0	30
2	88	3.6	12	40	0	29
3	82	3.7	12	40	0	27
4	74	3.8	12	40	15	10
5	68	3.8	12	40	15	8
6	63	3.9	12	40	15	6
7	58	4.0	12	40	19	0
8	53	4.0	12	50	14	0
9	46	4.0	12	50	11	0
10	38	4.0	12	50	8	0
TOTAL	20,130 lbs.	3.8%	3,660 lbs.	13,115 lbs.	3,002 lbs.	3,300 lbs.
\$/Unit	13.35 Cwt/Net		\$120/Ton	\$25/Ton	\$190.00/Ton	\$222/Ton
Total \$	\$2,687		\$220	\$164	\$285	\$366

**INCOME OVER FORAGE & FEED COST \$1,652** 

### MILK IN THE TANK PAYS THE BILLS

#### TOP PRODUCER FEEDS

- **\* PEAK LACTATION RATION**
- **★ PROFESSIONALLY FORMULATED**
- \* STEAM FLAKED BEANS
- \* BEET PULP
- \* STEAM FLAKED CORN
- \* TEXTURED FEED WITH MOLASSES
- \* EXCELLENT PALATABILITY
- \* AVAILABLE IN BULK AND BAG

## Customer Satisfaction Guaranteed

Pennfield Guarantees That You Will Be Completely Satisfied With The **Quality - Value - Performance** Of Pennfield feeds, or you may return the unused feed and we will refund the purchase price of the unused feed. At Pennfield, Customer Service and Satisfaction is everyone's goal.

Feed Prices For Week Of Jan. 23 And Subject To Change Weekly With Grain Market.



For More Information — Call Toll Free From PA 1-800-732-0467 From MD, DE & NJ 1:800-233-0202

# pennfield feeds

**Quality - Service - Value**